
 
Varsity/JV basketball schedule  

2018-2019 

Head Coach:  Danny Moran Superintendent:  Dr. Maria Vidaurri 

1st Assistant Coach:  Phillip Romero Athletic Director:  Mr. Richard Thompson 

JV/Assistant Coach:  Jesse Flores Principal:  Mrs. Lori Ann Garza 

JV/Assistant Coach:  Manny Barbosa Athletic Coordinator:  Coach Ron Adame 

9th/Assistant Coach:  Pascual Pena Trainers:  Jason Smith/Andrew Jacques 

Colors:  Red/White Mascot:  Rattler 

Nov. 3 (Sat) Edinburg Scrimmage Varsity Away TBA 

Nov. 10 (Sat) Sharyland Scrimmage Varsity Home 11:00 AM 

Nov. 13 (Tue) PSJA High JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Nov. 15-17 (Thu-Sat) La Joya Tournament Varsity Away TBA 

Nov. 15-17 (Thu-Sat) Memorial Tournament JV  Away TBA 

Nov. 23-24 (Fri-SAT) McHi Tournament JV Away TBA 

Nov. 23-24 (Fri-Sat) Mission Tournament Varsity Away TBA 

Nov.  27 (Tue) Brownsville Lopez JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Nov. 29-1 (Thu-Sat) Seguin Tournament Varsity Away TBA 

Dec. 4 (Tue) Harlingen South JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 7 (Fri) Open JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 11 (Tue) La Joya JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 14 (Fri) Mercedes JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 18 (Tue) Weslaco JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 21early Release McAllen Memorial JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Dec. 29 (Sat) Pioneer JV/Varsity Away 1:30/3 PM 

Jan. 1 (Tue)  Rio Grande City JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 4 (Fri)   Mission Vets JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 8 (Tue) PSJA Southwest JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 11 (Fri) PSJA Memorial JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 15 (Tue)  Palmview JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 18 (Fri) Roma JV/Varsity home 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 22 (Tue) Pioneer JV/Varsity home 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 25 (Fri) Rio Grande City JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Jan. 29 (Tue)                  Mission Vets JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Feb. 1 (Fri)                  PSJA Southwest JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 

Feb. 5 (Tue)  PSJA Memorial JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Feb. 8 (Fri) Palmview JV/Varsity Home 6/7:30 PM 

Feb. 12 (Tue) Roma JV/Varsity Away 6/7:30 PM 



 


